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INTHNIZMESIROK,N,VSTUPCENA,ZVYSEZCD_PRED,N,ODPIS_D,N,ZCD_PO,N,12ZCU_PRED,N,ODPIS_U,N,
1 01 12 1996 34750.00 0.00 34750.00 8688.00 26062.00 34750.00 13900.00
1 01 12 1997 34750.00 0.00 26062.00 13031.00 13031.00 20850.00 10425.00
1 01 12 1998 34750.00 0.00 13031.00 8688.00 4343.00 10425.00 10425.00
1 01 12 1999 34750.00 0.00 4343.00 4343.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 01 12 1996 75000.00 0.00 75000.00 18750.00 56250.00 75000.00 3750.00
2 01 12 1997 75000.00 0.00 56250.00 28125.00 28125.00 71250.00 7500.00
2 01 12 1998 75000.00 0.00 28125.00 18750.00 9375.00 63750.00 11250.00
2 01 12 1999 75000.00 0.00 9375.00 9375.00 0.00 52500.00 15000.00
2 01 12 2000 75000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37500.00 18750.00
6 01 12 1996 5500.00 0.00 5500.00 5500.00 0.00 5500.00 5500.00
3 01 12 1998 120000.00 0.00 120000.00 15000.00 105000.00 120000.00 15000.00
3 01 12 1999 120000.00 0.00 105000.00 26250.00 78750.00 105000.00 26250.00
2 01 12 2001 75000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18750.00 18750.00
9 01 12 2000 6500000.00 0.00 6500000.00 91000.00 6409000.00 6500000.00 91000.00
9 01 12 2001 6500000.00 0.00 6409000.00 221000.00 6188000.00 6409000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2002 6500000.00 0.00 6188000.00 221000.00 5967000.00 6188000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2003 6500000.00 0.00 5967000.00 221000.00 5746000.00 5967000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2004 6500000.00 0.00 5746000.00 221000.00 5525000.00 5746000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2005 6500000.00 0.00 5525000.00 221000.00 5304000.00 5525000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2006 6500000.00 0.00 5304000.00 221000.00 5083000.00 5304000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2007 6500000.00 0.00 5083000.00 221000.00 4862000.00 5083000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2008 6500000.00 0.00 4862000.00 221000.00 4641000.00 4862000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2009 6500000.00 0.00 4641000.00 221000.00 4420000.00 4641000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2010 6500000.00 0.00 4420000.00 221000.00 4199000.00 4420000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2011 6500000.00 0.00 4199000.00 221000.00 3978000.00 4199000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2012 6500000.00 0.00 3978000.00 221000.00 3757000.00 3978000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2013 6500000.00 0.00 3757000.00 221000.00 3536000.00 3757000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2014 6500000.00 0.00 3536000.00 221000.00 3315000.00 3536000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2015 6500000.00 0.00 3315000.00 221000.00 3094000.00 3315000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2016 6500000.00 0.00 3094000.00 221000.00 2873000.00 3094000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2017 6500000.00 0.00 2873000.00 221000.00 2652000.00 2873000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2018 6500000.00 0.00 2652000.00 221000.00 2431000.00 2652000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2019 6500000.00 0.00 2431000.00 221000.00 2210000.00 2431000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2020 6500000.00 0.00 2210000.00 221000.00 1989000.00 2210000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2021 6500000.00 0.00 1989000.00 221000.00 1768000.00 1989000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2022 6500000.00 0.00 1768000.00 221000.00 1547000.00 1768000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2023 6500000.00 0.00 1547000.00 221000.00 1326000.00 1547000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2024 6500000.00 0.00 1326000.00 221000.00 1105000.00 1326000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2025 6500000.00 0.00 1105000.00 221000.00 884000.00 1105000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2026 6500000.00 0.00 884000.00 221000.00 663000.00 884000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2027 6500000.00 0.00 663000.00 221000.00 442000.00 663000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2028 6500000.00 0.00 442000.00 221000.00 221000.00 442000.00 221000.00
9 01 12 2029 6500000.00 0.00 221000.00 221000.00 0.00 221000.00 221000.00
3 01 12 2000 120000.00 0.00 78750.00 22500.00 56250.00 78750.00 22500.00
3 01 12 2001 120000.00 0.00 56250.00 18750.00 37500.00 56250.00 18750.00
3 01 12 2002 120000.00 0.00 37500.00 15000.00 22500.00 37500.00 15000.00
3 01 12 2003 120000.00 0.00 22500.00 11250.00 11250.00 22500.00 11250.00
3 01 12 2004 120000.00 0.00 11250.00 7500.00 3750.00 11250.00 7500.00
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3 01 12 2005 120000.00 0.00 3750.00 3750.00 0.00 3750.00 3750.00
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ZCU_PO,N,12TYP_TYPODPDKL_ZDKL_PDKLDKL_DADKL_ZAKAZAKOBCHOBCUZIUZIVVSTUPCENAUVSTC_ZVYS_
20850.00 D1  3 01 ODP 248 2 ### 000 0 1 01 0 01 34750.00 0.00 0.00
10425.00 D1  3 01 ODP 248 1 ### 000 0 1 01 1 01 34750.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 D1  3 01 ODP 248 2 ### 000 0 1 01 1 01 34750.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 D1  3 01 0 0 1 01 0 01 0.00 0.00 0.00

71250.00 D1  1 01 ODP 248 3 ### 000 10 01 20 01 0 01 75000.00 0.00 0.00
63750.00 D1  1 01 ODP 248 2 ### 000 10 01 20 01 1 01 75000.00 0.00 0.00
52500.00 D1  1 01 ODP 248 3 ### 000 10 01 20 01 1 01 75000.00 0.00 0.00
37500.00 D1  1 01 0 10 01 20 01 0 01 75000.00 0.00 0.00
18750.00 D1  1 01 0 10 01 20 01 0 01 75000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 XX ODP 248 1 ### 000 0 0 0 01 5500.00 0.00 0.00
105000.00 D2 ODP 248 1 ### 000 0 0 1 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00

78750.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 D1  1 01 0 10 01 20 01 0 01 75000.00 0.00 0.00

6409000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
6188000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
5967000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
5746000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
5525000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
5304000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
5083000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
4862000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
4641000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
4420000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
4199000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
3978000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
3757000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
3536000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
3315000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
3094000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
2873000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
2652000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
2431000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
2210000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
1989000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
1768000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
1547000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
1326000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
1105000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00

884000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
663000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
442000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
221000.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 L4 0 0 0 0 01 6500000.00 0.00 0.00
56250.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00
37500.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00
22500.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00
11250.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00

3750.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 D2 0 0 0 0 01 120000.00 0.00 0.00
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VSTC_ZVYS_EDIT,N,12,2
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